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.SAMAJ SHIKSHAN MANDAL’S

AMRUTESHWAR ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

Re-accredited by NAAC with Grade — ‘B’

Competitive Examination Cell

TIME TABLE

FOR THE SEMESTER 2N°, ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 (LECTURE HALL No. 15)

S.N. Date Day Time Subject Name of Expel;t
1 | 18/03/24 Monday 9.00-10.00 | Science Prof. Chikte P. B. 1
2 | 19/03/24 T_uesday 9.00-10.00 | Logical Reasoning Prof. Mane S. T. Ji
3 | 20/03/24 | Wednesday | 9.00-10.00 | Chemistry Dr. Kamble R.
4 | 21/03/24 Thursday 9.00—-10.00 | Botany Dr. Shelke D. B.
5 | 22/03/24 Friday 9.00 - 10.00 | Personality Development | Prof. Tapare M. T.
6 |23/03/24 | Saturday | 9.00-10.00 | History Dr. Kendale B. M. 7|
7 | 26/03/24 Tuesday 9.00 - 10.00 | Geography Dr. Wangwad R. W.
8 | 27/03/24 | Wednesday | 9.00-10.00 | Political Science Dr. Muluk S. S.
9 | 28/03/24 Thursday 9.00-10.00 | Economic Dr. Dongare M. D.
10 | 30/03/24 Saturday 9.00-10.00 | English Dr. Choudhari S. A.
11 | 01/04/24 | Monday | 9.00—10.00 | Current Event Dr. Kadam V. B.
12 | 02/04/24 | Tuesday | 9.00-10.00 | Economics Dr. Gadkar P. S. |
13 | 03/04/24 | Wednesday | 9.00-10.00 | Commerce Dr. Gawade A. V. :
14 | 04/04/24 Thursday 9.00 - 10.00 | Relevant of Library Prof. Mokashi R. M.
15 | 05/04/24 Friday 9.00-10.00 | Interview Technique Prof. Jadhav K. R.
16 | 06/04/24 | Saturday | 9.00-10.00 | Physical Fitness Dr.Shendkar S. L.
17 | 08/04/24 Monday 9.00-10.00 | Analytical Ability Dr. Shelke D. B. )
18 | 10/04/24 | Wednesday | 9.00-10.00 | Numerical Ability Prof. Mane S. T. |
19 | 12/04/24 Friday 9.00-10.00 | Mathematics Prof. Chikte P. B. |
20 | 15/04/24 Monday 9.00-10.00 | Techniques of Study Mr. Nikam Harshal
21 | 16/04/24 | Tuesday | 9.00-10.00 | Writing Exam of C.E. | Mr. Bhalerao Mangesh
22 | 18/04/24 | Thursday | 9.00-10.00 | Test Dr. Kadam V. B.
(Note : Please to give 10 MCQ of your contents for Competitive Exam Test)
Date :15% March 2024 ——
Place :Vinzar (Velhe) Pune
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